1. Record Nr.
Titolo

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Altri autori (Persone)

Locazione
Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

180795
44.-54.

2-85121-103-X
555 p.
Bibliothéque augustinienne.

Berrouard, Marie-Frangois <OP>
Augustinus, Aurelius, <santo, 354-430>

Venegono
2S1343/B
Multilingua
Materiale a stampa
Monografia



